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Item 1

OTHER NEWS

Subject: Disclosure under Indian Listing Regulations

IBN

ICICI Bank Limited (the ‘Bank’) Report on Form 6-K

The Bank has made the following announcement to the Indian stock exchanges under the Indian listing regulations:

Enclosed, please find the schedule of Edelweiss Conference held in Mumbai on February 8, 2018. At this conference,
management of the Bank met the investors. The details of the same are also available on the Bank’s website
www.icicibank.com.

This is for your information and records.

ICICI Bank Limited Tel.: (91-22) 2653 1414 Regd. Office: ICICI Bank Tower,
ICICI Bank Towers Fax: (91-22) 2653 1122 Near Chakli Circle,
Bandra-Kurla Complex Website www.icicibank.com Old Padra Road

Mumbai 400 051, India. CIN.: L65190GJ1994PLC021012 Vadodara 390007. India
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Item 2
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Edelweiss Conference: February 8, 2018

Sr. No.

1.
2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Type of meeting Attendees: Fund/firm

One-on-One
One-on-One
One-on-One
One-on-One
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group

Group

Abu Dhabi Investment Authority
Fidelity Management and Research
Templeton Emerging Markets Group
Ashmore Investment Funds

ASK Investment Managers
Pinebridge Investments

Raiffeisen Kapitalanlage Ges.m.b.H.
Motilal Oswal Asset Management
Segantii Capital Management Ltd
Reliance Industries Ltd

Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company
Goldman Sachs Asset Management
HDFC Asset Management Company
SBI Life Insurance

AGF Funds

Reliance Nippon Life Insurance
Edmond De Rothschild Asset Management
Jupiter Asset Management

Hermes Fund Managers

Ruane, Cunniff & Goldfarb

Aviva Life Insurance

East Bridge Capital Management
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23. Group Canara Robeco MF

24, Group Highbridge Capital

25. Group Avendus Capital

26. Group Sephira Capital
ICICI Bank Limited Tel.: (91-22) 2653 1414 Regd. Office: ICICI Bank Tower,
ICICI Bank Towers Fax: (91-22) 2653 1122 Near Chakli Circle,
Bandra-Kurla Complex Website www.icicibank.com Old Padra Road

Mumbai 400 051, India. CIN.: L65190GJ1994PLC021012 Vadodara 390007. India
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SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be
signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorised.

For ICICI Bank Limited

Date: February 12, 2018 By:/s/ Shanthi Venkatesan
Name : Shanthi Venkatesan

Title :Deputy General Manager



